

Fairfield Angling & Townline 12 Resurfacing

Bid Opening : Friday, March 11, 2022 9:00 a.m.

Ref.	Item	Description	Quant.	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	ERIE BLACKTOP		SARVER PAVING		KOKOSING		MELWAY PAVING		A.J. RILEY	
1	103.5	Premium Contract Bond	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2	407	Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gal/SY, Non- tracking	6,200	GAL	\$2.50	\$15,500.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 14,260.00	\$ 2.65	\$ 16,430.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 13,950.00
3	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, Scratch/Level, PG64-22, as per plan	215	CY	\$180.00	\$38,700.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 34,830.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 33,755.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 39,775.00	\$ 164.50	\$ 35,367.50	\$ 175.00	\$ 37,625.00
4	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, 1-1/4" Avg., PG64-22, as per plan	2,080	CY	\$175.00	\$364,000.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 328,640.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 336,960.00	\$ 161.00	\$ 334,880.00	\$ 164.50	\$ 342,160.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 370,240.00
5	441	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, 1-1/4" Avg., PG64-22,as per plan (Intersection)	95	CY	\$190.00	\$18,050.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 15,010.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 15,390.00	\$ 182.00	\$ 17,290.00	\$ 164.50	\$ 15,627.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 23,750.00
6	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,871.00	\$ 12,871.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
7	617	Stabilized Crushed Aggregate (411 berm)	420	CY	\$60.00	\$25,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 25,200.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 21,420.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 23,100.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 16,800.00
8	624	Mobilization, as per plan	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 9,280.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
9	642	Center Line	4.3	MI	\$1,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4,515.00	\$ 1,020.00	\$ 4,386.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,300.00
10	642	Edge Line	8.6	MI	\$800.00	\$6,880.00	\$ 575.00	\$ 4,945.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 4,816.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 4,601.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 4,730.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 6,020.00
11	Spec.	Butt Joints	9	EA	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 3,330.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 4,500.00
12	Spec.	Contingencies	1	LS	\$8,370.00	\$8,370.00		\$ 8,370.00		\$ 8,370.00		\$ 8,370.00		\$ 8,370.00		\$ 8,370.00
TOTAL =						\$500,000.00		\$ 459,870.00		\$ 463,323.00		\$ 463,676.00		\$ 469,035.00		\$ 499,555.00